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By the end of February 2019, Al — Quds index closed
at 541.18 points, up by 10.06 points 1.89% compared
to January 2019. The highest gainer was the Banking
and Financial Service Index which grew by 4.29 %.
While the Insurance index increased by 4.26%. The
Investment index increased by 2.81%. The Services
index increased by 0.59%. On the other hand, The

Industry Index decreased by 0.13%.
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During February 2019 (20) trading sessions were
held, with a total trading volume of 18,951,204
shares, reflecting an decrease of 2.50% compared
with January 2019. The value of the traded shares
during February amounted to 33,120,370 USD
compared to 33,789,329 USD in January, reflecting
an decrease of 1.98%. The daily average value of
trading reached 1,656,018 USD during February
2019, compared to 1,609,016 USD during the
previous month,
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Top 5 Gainers Top 5 Decliners
GUI 16.10% JREI -10.00%
AlB 10.63% GMC -5.71%
NCI 10.00% PID -4.97%
SANAD 9.47% JCC -4.94%
MIC 7.50% PRICO -4.76%

Top 5 Trading Volume

QUDS
PADICO
BOP
APIC
ISBK
Others

6,248,108
1,885,903
1,848,128
1,599,408
1,581,473
5,788,184

Top 5 Trading value
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Others

11,189,794

4,135,334
3,811,193
3,143,705
2,570,376
8,269,968
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Palestine Exchange vs. Regional Stock Markets during February 2019
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Change (%) value Country
4.79% 14,803.97 Egypt
2.66% 2,635.78 Dubai
2.26% 6,182.16 DAMASCUS
2.08% 1,992.12 AMMAN
1.89% 541.18 PALESTINE
1.84% 5,137.81 Abu Dhabi
1.53% 1,412.66 BAHRAIN
0.06% 13,444.09 SUDAN
-0.53% 4,144.47 MUSCAT
-0.79% 8,492.70 SAUDI
-2.04% 7,113.57 TUNIS
-3.07% 5,263.41 KUWAIT
-3.09% 942.59 BEIRUT
-5.51% 465.13 IRAO
-5.68% 10,111.62 QATAR
-5.68% 11,136.57 CASABLANCA
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